
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$526.49

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/01/2019

11/01/2019

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

35,000

3825441

3825441

5.0734

0.1100
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2414

3.8850

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.3557

35,000
35,000
35,000
35,000

35,000
35,000

35,000

35,000
35,000

2019-00135618

2019-00135618

$505.43

$505.43

33.25

177.57

0.9500

WISE WILLIAM G & JUDY L
30014 WILLOW TRCE
MOUNT DORA, FL    32757

WISE WILLIAM G & JUDY L
30014 WILLOW TRCE
MOUNT DORA, FL    32757

3118282202-000-09400

3118282202-000-09400

15.0425

24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB
LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 5215 PG 1029

24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT
94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 5215 PG 1029

8.45

Receipt #

Receipt #

104.93
135.98

16.46
3.85

17.35
16.20

0
12.45

35,000

0

35,000
0

35,000
0

35,000
35,000

35,000
35,000 0

0
0

0

0
0

35,000

$526.49

35,000
35,000




