DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2019 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282202-000-09400		3825441	0006

WISE WILLIAM G & JUDY L 30014 WILLOW TRCE MOUNT DORA, FL 32757 24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-650RB 5215 PG 1029

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR \cdot PO BOX 327 \cdot TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 \cdot 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	35,000	0	35,000	5.0734	177.57
AMBULANCE MSTU	35,000	0	35,000	0.4629	16.20
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	35,000	0	35,000	0.4957	17.35
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	35,000	0	35,000	0.1100	3.85
FIRE MSTU	35,000	0	35,000	0.4704	16.46
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	35,000	0	35,000	3.8850	135.98
BY LOCAL BOARD	35,000	0	35,000	2.9980	104.93
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	35,000	0	35,000	0.2414	8.45
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	35,000	0	35,000	0.3557	12.45
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	35,000	0	35,000	0.9500	33.25
			TOTAL:	15.0425	\$526.49

RATE	AMOUNT
·	
REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00
	RATE REM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$526.49

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2019		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/01/2019 Receipt # 2019-00135618 \$505.43

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2019 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2019
Please Pay \$0.00
24448 CALUSA BLVD

WISE WILLIAM G & JUDY L 30014 WILLOW TRCE MOUNT DORA, FL 32757

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 5215 PG 1029

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282202-000-09400		3825441	0006